Company Name

Arms Trucking Co.

Basetek ,LLC

Berkshire Local School District
Cardinal Local Schools
Chardon Local Schools

Chem Technologies, Ltd.
Chester Township

City of Chardon

Duramax Marine LLC

EGC Enterprises

Field of Play

Fives Landis Corp.

Geauga County

Geauga County Public Library
Geauga Growth Partnership
Geauga Mechanical Co.
Geauga Metropolitan Housing
Great Lakes Cheese Co.

H & H Land Clearing

Hexpol Compounding-Burton Rubber
HEXPOL Middlefield

Hi Tech Extrusions

Honest Scales Recycling LLC
Impullitti Landscaping Inc.
IntelliPak Ltd

J & L Door Service Inc.

Kronk's Garage

Lantern of Chagrin Valley

Maple Leaf Community Residences, Inc.

Marsh Valley Forest Products
McCaskey Landscape & Design, LLC
Mercury Plastics, LLC

Middlefield Chamber of Commerce
Munson Fire Department

Munson Township

Neff-Perkins Company

Newbury Township

NOF Metal Coatings North America, Inc.

Quanex

Rhein Chemie Additives Business Unit
Russell Township

Sheoga Hardwood Flooring

Shiffler Equipment Sales, Inc.

Solon Manufacturing Company

Sport Rack

Steven Douglas Corp.

Sunrise Springs Water Co.

The HC Companies

The Mullett Company

The Right Cut Landscape Services (TRC)
Troy Chemical Industries, Inc.
Universal Polymer & Rubber

Village of Burton

Village of Middlefield

Village of South Russell

Policy Number

723347
1386676
32810151
32850951
32850051
1346420
32820504
32810303
1294979
1709357
80033346
471174
32800001
32850352
1688729
336148
785230
388468
1253014
1443426
1245804
1257062
1522246
271324
1459977
834270
80028733
1740600
1560460
1304101
1432930
409273
1239544
457760
32821104
741621
32821204
853790
1455440
1441836
32821404
827843
636666
254876
1644558
1246517
1120415
1717069
485969
1094724
499988
1268311
32810103
32810503
32810703
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External Training #1

External Training #2
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